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                                    **** Boys' 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2335  Michael Murphy                    8  Lancaster                  9:11.0  5:56 
      2    2 2291  Sawyer Smith                      8  Boscobel                   9:57.3  6:26 
      3    3 2295  Job Wetter                        7  Boscobel                  10:27.4  6:45 
      4    4 2301  Will Fulton                       7  Iowa-Grant                10:31.6  6:48 
      5    5 2371  Owen Wagner                       8  Platteville               10:31.7  6:48 
      6    6 2283  Israel Koumouganh                 7  Boscobel                  10:48.6  6:59 
      7    7 2284  Alex Kreul                        7  Boscobel                  10:53.4  7:02 
      8    8 2285  Kayden Kreul                      8  Boscobel                  10:55.9  7:04 
      9    9 2340  Jason Wolf                        8  Lancaster                 10:57.6  7:05 
     10   10 2290  Drew Sander                       7  Boscobel                  11:05.7  7:10 
     11   11 2353  Alborz Dehnavi                    7  Platteville               11:14.9  7:16 
     12   12 2336  William Schindler                 8  Lancaster                 11:22.8  7:21 
     13   13 2372  Seth Wilson                       8  Platteville               11:27.5  7:24 
     14   14 2354  Andrew Donner                     8  Platteville               11:29.5  7:25 
     15   15 2286  Tyler Miller                      7  Boscobel                  11:30.3  7:26 
     16   16 2303  Landon Lengyel                    8  Iowa-Grant                11:30.6  7:26 
     17   17 2352  Liam Davis                        7  Platteville               11:31.8  7:27 
     18   18 2363  Kaleb Osborne                     6  Platteville               11:32.7  7:27 
     19   19 2370  Jonah Vorwald                     8  Platteville               11:38.1  7:31 
     20   20 2302  Noah Lange                        7  Iowa-Grant                11:41.3  7:33 
     21      2289  Paul O'Neill                      8  Boscobel                  11:50.6  7:39 
     22      2355  Colton Eisele                     8  Platteville               11:56.0  7:42 
     23      2293  Luke Tisdale                      7  Boscobel                  11:59.7  7:45 
     24   21 2306  Jonah Wetter                      7  Iowa-Grant                12:00.0  7:45 
     25      2369  Lucas Taber                       8  Platteville               12:02.3  7:46 
     26   22 2334  John Muldoon                      6  Lancaster                 12:04.8  7:48 
     27      2361  Nathan Mumm                       8  Platteville               12:08.0  7:50 
     28      2362  Trenton Mumm                      8  Platteville               12:09.1  7:51 
     29      2366  Mazin Plumb                       7  Platteville               12:16.3  7:56 
     30   23 2305  Charles Straka                    8  Iowa-Grant                12:38.2  8:10 
     31      2357  Stange Henry                      7  Platteville               12:42.1  8:12 
     32   24 2332  Nathan Koeller                    7  Lancaster                 12:58.5  8:23 
     33   25 2300  Blake Droessler                   8  Iowa-Grant                13:08.3  8:29 
     34      2364  Konrad Osborne                    8  Platteville               13:36.4  8:47 
     35      2368  Zeke Schwartz                     8  Platteville               13:36.9  8:48 
     36   26 2337  Seaver Sperle                     6  Lancaster                 13:45.3  8:53 
     37      2351  Michael Black                     6  Platteville               13:53.1  8:58 
     38   27 2331  Logan Harding                     8  Lancaster                 13:53.8  8:58 
     39      2339  Brody Wilson                      7  Lancaster                 14:02.7  9:04 
     40      2367  Jesy Riniker                      6  Platteville               14:25.9  9:19 
     41   28 2304  Ronald Riniker                    7  Iowa-Grant                14:29.8  9:22 
     42      2358  Garrett Holmes                    7  Platteville               14:45.0  9:31 
     43      2359  Gavin Koeller                     7  Platteville               15:30.1 10:01 
     44      2281  Niko Blackoniere                  7  Boscobel                  15:44.5 10:10 
     45      2333  Brady Lawinger                    7  Lancaster                 17:04.7 11:02 
     46      2282  Joseph Glasbrenner                6  Boscobel                  20:16.2 13:05 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    26  Boscobel                                   (10:36.6  53:02.6 0:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Sawyer Smith               8  9:57.3
       2      3  Job Wetter                 7 10:27.4
       3      6  Israel Koumouganh          7 10:48.6
       4      7  Alex Kreul                 7 10:53.4
       5      8  Kayden Kreul               8 10:55.9
       6   ( 10) Drew Sander                7 11:05.7
       7   ( 15) Tyler Miller               7 11:30.3

       2.    60  Platteville                                (11:15.1  56:15.4 1:00.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Owen Wagner                8 10:31.7
       2     11  Alborz Dehnavi             7 11:14.9
       3     13  Seth Wilson                8 11:27.5
       4     14  Andrew Donner              8 11:29.5
       5     17  Liam Davis                 7 11:31.8
       6   ( 18) Kaleb Osborne              6 11:32.7
       7   ( 19) Jonah Vorwald              8 11:38.1

       3.    68  Lancaster                                  (11:19.0  56:34.7 3:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Michael Murphy             8  9:11.0
       2      9  Jason Wolf                 8 10:57.6
       3     12  William Schindler          8 11:22.8
       4     22  John Muldoon               6 12:04.8
       5     24  Nathan Koeller             7 12:58.5
       6   ( 26) Seaver Sperle              6 13:45.3
       7   ( 27) Logan Harding              8 13:53.8

       4.    84  Iowa-Grant                                 (11:40.4  58:21.7 2:06.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Will Fulton                7 10:31.6
       2     16  Landon Lengyel             8 11:30.6
       3     20  Noah Lange                 7 11:41.3
       4     21  Jonah Wetter               7 12:00.0
       5     23  Charles Straka             8 12:38.2
       6   ( 25) Blake Droessler            8 13:08.3
       7   ( 28) Ronald Riniker             7 14:29.8


